
7th & 8th 

 Grade Girls’ 

Basketball Schedule 

2024 
DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME 

Thursday, Oct. 31 Indian Trail Indian Trail 3:45 
Tuesday, Nov. 5 Chisholm Trail *Pioneer Trail 3:45 
Thursday, Nov. 7 California Trail *Pioneer Trail 3:45 
Tuesday, Nov. 12 Santa Fe Trail *Pioneer Trail 3:45 
Thursday, Nov. 14 Mission Trail Mission Trail 3:45 
Tuesday, Nov. 19 Summit Trail Summit Trail 3:45 
Thursday, Nov. 21 Frontier Trail *Pioneer Trail 3:45 

Tuesday, Dec. 3 Prairie Trail Prairie Trail 3:45 
Thursday, Dec. 5 Oregon Trail *Pioneer Trail 3:45 
Tuesday, Dec. 10 Indian Trail *Pioneer Trail 3:45 
Thursday, Dec. 12  Chisholm Trail Chisholm Trail 3:45 
Tuesday, Dec. 17 Tournament TBD TBD 
Thursday, Dec. 19 Tournament TBD TBD 

 


